Spielnr
21105-1
21105-2
21109-1
21109-2
21106-1
21106-2
21133-1
21133-2
22107
21110-1
21110-2
22113
22118
22136
22112
22129
22139
22101
22108
22114
22110
21123-1
21123-2
22135
22133
22141
21114-1
21114-2
21103-1
21103-2
21111-1
21111-2

Liga
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD

Datum

29.04.2023
29.04.2023
18.05.2023
18.05.2023
12.08.2023
12.08.2023
27.08.2023
27.08.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
04.06.2023
01.07.2023
30.07.2023
20.08.2023
10.09.2023
22.04.2023
06.05.2023
21.05.2023
10.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
23.07.2023
27.08.2023
16.09.2023
15.04.2023
15.04.2023
23.04.2023
23.04.2023
14.05.2023
14.05.2023

Zeit

13:00
15:30
12:00
14:30
13:30
16:00
13:00
15:30
15:00
13:00
15:30
15:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
11:00
12:00
11:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30

Heim

Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dusseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Dusseldorf Senators
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

SG Julich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Julich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers

Gast

Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Wuppertal Stingrays
Aachen Greyhounds
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Aachen Greyhounds
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Verl/Gltersloh Yaks
Dusseldorf Senators

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Verl/Gltersloh Yaks
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Aachen Greyhounds
Disseldorf Senators
Verl/Gitersloh Yaks
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn

Umpire

Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Cologne Cardinals
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers



211191
21119-2
22103
22126
22134
22142
211241
21124-2
211131
21113-2
211311
21131-2
21140-1
21140-2
22140
22111
22117
22124
211221
21122-2
22106
22132
22138
21116-1
21116-2
211201
21120-2
211251
21125-2
21135-1
21135-2
211271
21127-2

NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD

10.06.2023
10.06.2023
08.07.2023
13.08.2023
03.09.2023
17.09.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
05.08.2023
05.08.2023
26.08.2023
26.08.2023
17.09.2023
17.09.2023
23.04.2023
13.05.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
13.08.2023
27.08.2023
09.09.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
11.06.2023
12.08.2023
12.08.2023
03.10.2023
03.10.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023

13:00
15:30
13:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
13:00
15:30
12:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dusseldorf Senators
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dusseldorf Senators
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers

Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Verl/Gitersloh Yaks
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Aachen Greyhounds
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dusseldorf Senators
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2

Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Neunkirchen Nightmares
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks



21139-1
21139-2
21138-1
21138-2
211421
21142-2
21104-1
21104-2
211211
21121-2
21128-1
21128-2
21134-1
21134-2
22105

22109

211171
21117-2
22122

22120

211291
21129-2
22131

22137

211151
21115-2
21132-1
21132-2
21118-1
21118-2
211411
21141-2
22104

NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD

LLD

NRWD
NRWD
LLD

LLD

NRWD
NRWD
LLD

LLD

NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD

04.06.2023
04.06.2023
09.09.2023
09.09.2023
17.09.2023
17.09.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
20.08.2023
20.08.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
29.04.2023
06.05.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
17.06.2023
24.06.2023
09.07.2023
09.07.2023
26.08.2023
23.09.2023
05.08.2023
05.08.2023
27.08.2023
27.08.2023
09.09.2023
09.09.2023
17.09.2023
17.09.2023
30.04.2023

13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
15:00
16:00
13:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
15:00
13:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
15:00

Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Verl/Gitersloh Yaks
Verl/Gutersloh Yaks
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Verl/Gutersloh Yaks
Verl/Gltersloh Yaks
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Verl/Gltersloh Yaks
Verl/Gitersloh Yaks
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2

Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2

Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Disseldorf Senators
Wuppertal Stingrays
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Aachen Greyhounds
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows

Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Aachen Greyhounds

Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks
Ratingen Goose Necks

SG Julich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Julich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Julich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gitersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gitersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks

Verl/ Gutersloh Yaks
Wesseling Vermins



21108-1
21108-2
22123
22116
22102
22121
22125
22128
21102-1
21102-2
22127
211071
21107-2
211011
21101-2
211121
21112-2
22130
22115
21136-1
21136-2
21126-1
21126-2
21130-1
21130-2
211371
21137-2
22119

NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD
LLD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
NRWD
LLD

06.05.2023
06.05.2023
14.05.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
08.07.2023
13.08.2023
20.08.2023
22.04.2023
22.04.2023
30.04.2023
06.05.2023
06.05.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
25.06.2023
25.06.2023
19.08.2023
02.09.2023
23.07.2023
23.07.2023
12.08.2023
12.08.2023
20.08.2023
20.08.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
17.09.2023

11:00
13:30
12:00
13:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
11:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
16:00
15:00
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00

Bonn Capitals 2
Bonn Capitals 2
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows

Disseldorf Senators
Aachen Greyhounds
Aachen Greyhounds
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Wuppertal Stingrays
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Bonn Capitals 2

Bonn Capitals 2
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Wuppertal Stingrays
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Witten Kaker Lakers
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2

Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Dusseldorf Senators
Verl/Gutersloh Yaks
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Wuppertal Stingrays
Neunkirchen Nightmares 2
Ratingen Goose-Necks 2
Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows

Hilden Wains

Hilden Wains

Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Verl/Gutersloh Yaks
Dusseldorf Senators
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Cologne Cardinals 2
Wesseling Vermins 2
Wesseling Vermins 2

SG Jilich Dukes/Krefeld Crows

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Wesseling Vermins

Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Witten kaker Lakers
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays



